Split Core Current Transformer
Description
Split Core Current Transformer is designed to provide
a low cost method to monitoring electrical current. A unique
hinge and locking snap allows attachment without interrupt-
ing the current-carrying wire. High secondary turn will
develop signals up to 10Vac across a burden resistor.
Specifications

100-600 5/1 41.4 57.5 85.2 36
100-1000 5/1 60 58.2 120 50
Split Core Current Transformer
Typical Product Parameter List
Typical Performance Curves
1)5A Output
Product Standard Input
Current (A)
   Output
Current(A)
Overload
Current(A)
     Wire Size Non Linearity Error
      (5%120%)
   F(I)%    σ (I)°
CT-SP-100A-5A 100 5 170 2.5mm￠/1m ≤1% ≤1 °
CT-SP-250A-5A 250 5 420 2.5mm￠/1m ≤0.5% ≤0.7°
CT-SP-300A-5A 300 5 540 2.5mm￠/1m ≤0.5% ≤0.2 °
CT-SP-400A-5A 400 5 720 2.5mm￠/1m ≤0.5% ≤0.2 °
CT-SP-600A-5A 600 5 960 2.5mm￠/1m ≤0.5% ≤0.1°
Product Standard Input
Current (A)
   Output
Current(A)
Overload
Current(A)
     Wire Size Non Linearity Error
       (5%120%)
   F(I)%    σ (I)°
CT-SP-200A-1A 200 1 600 1.5mm￠/2.5m ≤0.5% ≤0.3°
CT-SP-300A-1A 300 1 700 1.5mm￠/2.5m ≤0.5% ≤0.2°
CT-SP-500A-1A 500 1 800 1.5mm￠/2.5m ≤0.5% ≤0.1°
2)1A Output
3) 5A Output
  Input(A) Max Current(A)  Turns(T) Accuracy       Burden        Output
  600-1000A 1000 120T 0.5 2.0VA          5A